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103-60-10560                              DELETION 
Water body name:  Survey date: 8/26/2021 
Watershed:  Bucareli Bay-Frontal Pacific Ocean Species & Lifestage: Pp 
MTR:C074S081E Quad: Craig B-4 
Findings: We surveyed this cataloged stream and found the upper extent of the stream is 
cataloged incorrectly (Table 1).  
Recommendations: Delete the upper portion and route correct the lower portion of Stream No. 
103-60-10560 in the anadromous waters catalog (Figure 1). 
Nomination: Pending 
 

Table 1.–103-60-10560 survey data.  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Waypoint Latitude Longitude Notes Stream 
Width ft

Stream 
Substrate

Habitat 
Features

Gradient 
%

Sample 
Effort

Sample 
Results

2212 55.456024 -133.046827 Route correction to below road. 
Upstream of road channel flows 
through a 15% ravine. There is no 
signs of stream below road, 
probably flows through a long 
culvert. Would need land owner 
permission to find outlet. 
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Figure 1.–103-60-10560 deletion map. 


